

FAO No.40 of 2026

19.03.2026 Present: Mr. Sushant Vir Singh, Advocate for appellant.

Steps for service of respondents are awaited. However, learned counsel appearing for the appellant submits that steps have been taken today. Let notices to them be issued for 10.04.2026

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

19.03.2026
(Shalini)